
Index

DSEX

DS30

DSES

CDSET

All Category

A Category (Equity)

B Category (Equity)

N Category (Equity)

Z Category (Equity)

Mutual Funds

Corporate Bonds

Treasury Bonds
* Based on Traded Scrips

Daily %Δ

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn Shares

No. of Trade

     * Average Interbank Exchange Rate is BDT 110.00 as of Feb 14, 2024

  Fahim Hassan Foysal Ahmed

  Research Analyst Research Associate

  (880) 1709636546 (880) 1708805201

  fahim.hassan@bracepl.com foysal.ahmed@bracepl.com

* Market P/E and P/BV calculation excludes Mutual Fund,

 Life Insurance, and NBL

Mcap

Turnover

Volume

79

37

278

0

Unchanged

31 5

239175

93

4

-3.28

347,337        

18.5xMarket PE

Market PB 1.5x

0

-13.2%301,506        

7,718,724     

70,170          

16,464          

1 1 2 4

Today

1 1

-31.5%512

-28.7%
107               

7,699,826     

69,998          

11,736          

351

150               

-0.2%

Last Day

24

The market closed in red today. The benchmark index DSEX (-

0.36%) lost 23.27 points and closed at 6,371.54. The blue-chip

index DS30 (+0.04%), the Shariah-based index DSES (-

0.01%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.27%) closed at

2,172.35, 1,391.04, and 1,205.55 points, respectively. All the

large-cap sectors posted negative performance today. NBFI

experienced the highest loss of 2.00% followed by Bank (-

1.15%), Fuel & Power (-0.79%), Engineering (-0.60%), Food &

Allied (-0.16%), Telecommunication (-0.03%), and

Pharmaceutical (+0.03%), respectively. Block trades

contributed 3.5% of the overall market turnover. Best Holdings

Limited (+1.9%) was the most traded share with a turnover of

BDT 1,214 million.
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Wednesday, February 14, 2024

DSEX Index Closing 6,371.54 ↓ (-23.27, -0.36%)

Market closed in red
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*   NBFI Sector PE calculation methodology has been modified to reflect positive earnings only.
** The base of the Bond index starts at 100, starting from Jan 13, 2022 

Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022



Upcoming Corporate Events
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SBACBANK

Dhaka Stock Exchange PLC. (DSE) has approved the proposed name change of the Company. Accordingly, the name of the

Company will be 'SBAC Bank PLC.' instead of 'South Bangla Agriculture & Commerce Bank Limited' with effect from

February 15, 2024. Other things (except name) will remain unchanged.
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Important DSE News
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